General Description
The MAX1427 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that contains all the components
necessary to evaluate the performance of the MAX1418,
MAX1419, or MAX1427 15-bit analog-to-digital converters
(ADCs). The MAX1427 requires a differential analog input
signal. The MAX1427 EV kit features an on-board trans-
former that converts the output of a user-provided single-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering InformationPart Selection Table
PART
SPEED
(Msps)
TARGET
APPLICATION
MAX1418ETN 65 IF
MAX1419ETN 65 Baseband
MAX1427ETN 80 Baseband
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX1427EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 56 Thin QFN
Note: To evaluate the MAX1418 or the MAX1419, request a free
sample with the MAX1427 EV kit.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C3 3
47µF ±20%, X5R 6.3V ceramic
capacitors (1210)